

MHAH050003712018



ORDER BELOW EXH. 149.

R.C.S. NO.112/2018

As observed in order below Exh.147, towards the complete adjudication of the suit, implied abatement order against deft no.04D is hereby set aside. No order as to costs.

Date :-11/11/2024

( Vinay B. Kamble)  
Jt. Civil Judge Sr. Division,  
Shrirampur.